
Royal Perth Alpaca Results 2019   -   Huacaya

JUNIOR FEMALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

66 - WHITE.

28 BEDROCK Alpacas BEDROCK SANCIA First

32 BEDROCK Alpacas BEDROCK KIRANDA Second

31 FUTURA Alpacas FUTURA REGAL REMEDY Third

67 - FAWN - Light.

35 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREECHANGER PRIMADONNA First

34 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas EDENBRIDGE SUNSET Second

33 RIBBLESDALE Alpacas Ribblesdale Mandy Third

68 - FAWN - Medium, Dark.

36 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK AVJC5KD DESIREE First

38 KALLARROO PARK Alpacas KALLARROO PARK SUNFLOWER Second

41 KALLARROO PARK Alpacas JUST A JEENIE Third

71 - GREY

43 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREECHANGER QUEEN OF HEARTS First

44 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK SKJ MATILDA Second

CHAMPION JUNIOR FEMALE

36 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK AVJC5KD DESIREE Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR FEMALE

28 BEDROCK Alpacas BEDROCK SANCIA Reserve Champion

JUNIOR MALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

74 - WHITE.

49 AINGEAL RIDGE Alpacas Banksia Park KOCSD Stannus First

46 FUTURA Alpacas FUTURA ARISTOCRAT Second

52 GLENMORE Alpacas Alcatraz cool boy Third

75 - FAWN - Light.

51 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK KOVKLL LEGAL AID Second

76 - FAWN - Medium, Dark.

55 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ FIRELORD First

57 KALLARROO PARK Alpacas KALLARROO PARK CHANCER Second

56 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK PN8GX ULTRA VIOLET Third

79 - GREY

59 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK SKJ MAGNUS First

58 WRENDALE Alpacas WRENDALE WINSTON Second

80 - BLACK.

60 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK SKJ MANGU LELAND First

81 - FANCY

61 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK PCH7GL MIXSTAR First

CHAMPION JUNIOR MALE

49 AINGEAL RIDGE Alpacas Banksia Park KOCSD Stannus Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR MALE

55 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ FIRELORD Reserve Champion

INTERMEDIATE FEMALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

82 - WHITE.

62 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ PRECIOUS TIME First

63 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREECHANGER PURE DIVINITY Second

83 - FAWN - Light.

64 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ MISLEADER First

84 - FAWN - Medium, Dark.

66 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ SWEET TALKER First

65 WHISTLEPIPE Alpacas WHISTLEPIPE EVIE Second

85 - BROWN

67 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas EDENBRIDGE SHOWTONA First

86 - ROAN

68 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas EDENBRIDGE TWILIGHT MIST First

88 - BLACK.

70 BROOKWOOD Alpacas BROOKWOOD SKJ BRITTANY First

71 KATYDID Alpacas KATYDID FLORIMELL Second

69 GLENMORE Alpacas Taylor’s Runaway Third

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE FEMALE

62 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ PRECIOUS TIME Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE FEMALE

63 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREECHANGER PURE DIVINITY Reserve Champion



INTERMEDIATE MALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

90 - WHITE.

72 BEDROCK Alpacas BEDROCK ZEKE First

91 - FAWN - Light.

73 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK PXH8L OLYMPIC LYMPJ First

92 - FAWN - Medium, Dark.

76 HEATHWOOD Alpacas HEATHWOOD PRINCE PATRICK First

74 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREECHANGER PEGASUS Second

75 KATYDID Alpacas KATYDID FLORIN Third

96 - BLACK.

77 HONKYNUT HILL Alpacas HONKYNUT HILL AZTEC First

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE MALE

73 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK PXH8L OLYMPIC LYMPJ Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE MALE

76 HEATHWOOD Alpacas HEATHWOOD PRINCE PATRICK Reserve Champion

ADULT FEMALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

98 - WHITE.

84 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK MBHH SPECIAL EDITION First

78 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK RPS MIN3L PAISLEY Second

79 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREE CHANGER POLLYANNA Third

100 - FAWN - Medium, Dark.

88 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK HKL WINTER LASS First

86 WHISTLEPIPE Alpacas GOLDLEAF CHANDON Second

87 SUNSEEKER Alpacas SUNSEEKER SEANNAH Third

103 - GREY

89 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK SKJ JAB LAVENDER First

104 - BLACK.

91 KALLARROO PARK Alpacas KALLARROO PARK ANOUK First

CHAMPION ADULT FEMALE

84 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK MBHH SPECIAL EDITION Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION ADULT FEMALE

78 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK RPS MIN3L PAISLEY Reserve Champion

ADULT MALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

106 - WHITE.

92 BEDROCK Alpacas BedRock Pakiri First

96 KALLARROO PARK Alpacas KALGAN RIVER KAGAN Second

95 RIBBLESDALE Alpacas Ribblesdale Jabrolta Third

107 - FAWN - Light.

93 AINGEAL RIDGE Alpacas BANKSIA PARK MCDL DOUBLE D First

94 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK WY3L MARQUIS Second

97 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ GIVENTIME Third

109 - BROWN

100 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas TAYLORS ZEE BEAR First

110 - ROAN

101 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ HUNTER First

CHAMPION ADULT MALE

92 BEDROCK Alpacas BedRock Pakiri Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION ADULT MALE

96 KALLARROO PARK Alpacas KALGAN RIVER KAGAN Reserve Champion

SENIOR FEMALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

114 - WHITE.

102 SUNSEEKER Alpacas SUNSEEKER VENUS First

103 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREE CHANGER MAKAWEE Second

104 RIBBLESDALE Alpacas Ribblesdale Gina Third

115 - FAWN - Light.

105 FUTURA Alpacas WILDFLOWER PICCANINNIE First

120 - BLACK.

107 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREECHANGER MANNEQUIN First

106 TREECHANGE Alpacas TREE CHANGER NEBRASKA Second

CHAMPION SENIOR FEMALE

102 SUNSEEKER Alpacas SUNSEEKER VENUS Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR FEMALE

105 FUTURA Alpacas WILDFLOWER PICCANINNIE Reserve Champion



SENIOR MALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

122 - WHITE.

111 FUTURA Alpacas FUTURA ICONIC First

110 CHRISTAN Alpacas CHRISTAN Storm Second

109 TREECHANGE Alpacas GOLDLEAF ASPORAAT Third

123 - FAWN - Light.

113 AINGEAL RIDGE Alpacas BANKSIA PARK VCXS INFERNO First

112 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ LIFETIME Second

124 - FAWN - Medium, Dark.

114 HEATHWOOD Alpacas HEATHWOOD PRINCE KEZIAH First

125 - BROWN

115 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas EDENBRIDGE ZEDAKA First

127 - GREY

117 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS CANCHONES GREY ZANZIBAR ET First

116 TREECHANGE Alpacas BRALIN HILL NICKELODEON Second

128 - BLACK.

118 ALCATRAZ/BANKSIA PARK Canchones Backgammon ET First

119 CHRISTAN Alpacas CHRISTAN Tornado Second

CHAMPION SENIOR MALE

111 FUTURA Alpacas FUTURA ICONIC Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR MALE

113 AINGEAL RIDGE Alpacas BANKSIA PARK VCXS INFERNO Reserve Champion

MATURE FEMALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

130 - WHITE.

120 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK MIN3 BEUNA VISTA First

121 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas TAYLOR'S FAIRIANN Second

CHAMPION MATURE FEMALE

120 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK MIN3 BEUNA VISTA Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION MATURE FEMALE

121 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas TAYLOR'S FAIRIANN Reserve Champion

MATURE MALE - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

138 - WHITE.

122 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas SOFTFOOT DESMANTHUS TM First

123 TREECHANGE Alpacas SUNCLOUD KESTRAL Second

144 - BLACK.

124 SUNSEEKER Alpacas keis anzac First

CHAMPION MATURE MALE

122 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas SOFTFOOT DESMANTHUS TM Champion

RESERVE CHAMPION MATURE MALE

123 TREECHANGE Alpacas SUNCLOUD KESTRAL Reserve Champion

SUPREME CHAMPION - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

SUPREME CHAMPION HUACAYA

122 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas SOFTFOOT DESMANTHUS TM Supreme Champion

BEST COLOUR - HUACAYA Exhibitor Exhibit Result

WHITE.

122 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas SOFTFOOT DESMANTHUS TM Best

FAWN - Light.

113 AINGEAL RIDGE Alpacas BANKSIA PARK VCXS INFERNO Best

FAWN - Medium, Dark.

36 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK AVJC5KD DESIREE Best

BROWN.

100 EDENBRIDGE Alpacas TAYLORS ZEE BEAR Best

ROAN.

101 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS ALCATRAZ HUNTER Best

GREY

117 ALCATRAZ ALPACAS CANCHONES GREY ZANZIBAR ET Best

BLACK.

118 ALCATRAZ/BANKSIA PARK Canchones Backgammon ET Best

FANCY

61 BANKSIA PARK Alpacas BANKSIA PARK PCH7GL MIXSTAR Best


